103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises
Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 107 Women, 400m Freestyle Open

15/04/2022 - 10:57 Results

Points: FINA 2021 provisional results
Rank YB Time Pts
MOTSNIK, Kirke 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:4935 545

50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.47 37.23 250m:  3:00.32 37.05 350m: 4:14.05 34.83
100m: 1:09.24 36.56 200m: 2:23.27 36.80 300m: 3:39.22 38.90 400m: 4:49.35 35.30

TREIAL, Elis 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:54,70 516
50m: 3342 3342  150m: 1:47.64  37.61  250m: 3:02.42 36.90 350m: 4:17.61  37.58
100m: 1:10.03 36.61  200m: 2:2552  37.88  300m: 3:40.03 37.61  400m: 4:54.70  37.09

TANKLER, Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:56.76 505
50m: 3259 3259  150m: 1:47.71 3844  250m: 3:05.04 3861  350m: 4:21.28  38.32
100m: 1:09.27  36.68  200m: 2:26.43  38.72  300m: 3:42.96  37.92  400m: 4:56.76  35.48

PAJU, Karola 08  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 5:01.54 482
50m:  34.33 3433  150m: 1:50.96 3870  250m: 3:09.59  39.21  350m: 4:26.24  37.68
100m: 1:12.26  37.93  200m: 2:30.38  39.42  300m: 3:48.56  38.97  400m: 5:01.54  35.30

SAVITSCH, Grete Maria 04  Spordiklubi Nord 5:01.71 481
50m:  34.44 3444  150m: 1:51.30 3891  250m: 3:08.99 39.14  350m: 4:25.43  38.11
100m: 1:12.39  37.95  200m: 2:29.85 3855  300m: 3:47.32 38.33  400m: 5:01.71  36.28

IRBE, Birgit 06  Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:02.85 475
50m:  34.46  34.46  150m: 1:51.45 3874  250m: 3:07.95 3850  350m: 4:25.71  38.83
100m: 1:12.71 3825  200m: 2:29.45  38.00  300m: 3:46.88 38.93  400m: 5:02.85 37.14

VIINAPUU, Karola 09  Audentese Spordiklubi 5:04.22 469
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 3:11.17 1:58.01 300m: 3:49.39 1:17.13

100m: 1:13.16  38.75  200m: 2:32.26 400m: 5:04.22 1:14.83
ANNUS, Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:04.43 468

50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:50.80 38.88 250m: 3:08.66 39.01 350m: 4:27.16 39.41
100m: 1:11.92 37.65 200m: 2:29.65 38.85 300m: 3:47.75 39.09 400m: 5:04.43 37.27

VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 5:04.59 467

50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:50.44 38.70 250m: 3:08.59 39.15 350m: 4:26.95 39.44
100m: 1:11.74 37.27 200m: 2:29.44 39.00 300m: 3:47.51 38.92 400m: 5:04.59 37.64

JAMSA, Fiona 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 5:07.60 454

50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:51.65 39.64 250m: 3:10.90 39.89 350m: 4:31.26 39.55
100m: 1:12.01 37.91 200m: 2:31.01 39.36 300m: 3:51.71 40.81 400m: 5:07.60 36.34

MALKOVA, Anastassija 04  Narva SK/Energia 5:10.52 441
50m:  33.89 33.89  150m: 1:48.98 3816  250m: 3:09.97 41.26  350m: 4:31.98  40.99
100m: 1:10.82  36.93  200m: 2:28.71  39.73  300m: 3:50.99 41.02  400m: 5:10.52  38.54

SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 5:11.39 437
50m:  31.13  31.13 150m: 1:47.52  39.73  250m: 3:09.43 41.47  350m: 4:31.89  40.97
100m: 1:07.79  36.66  200m: 2:27.96  40.44  300m: 3:50.92 4149  400m: 5:11.39  39.50

SEPP, Johanna 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:19.35 405
50m:  34.76 3476  150m: 1:53.64  40.11  250m: 3:14.85  40.49  350m: 4:38.39  41.53
100m: 1:13.53  38.77  200m: 2:3436  40.72  300m: 3:56.86  42.01  400m: 5:19.35  40.96

VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:21.44 398

50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:57.43 41.41 250m: 3:19.11 41.08 350m: 4:41.30 41.59
100m: 1:16.02 40.49 200m: 2:38.03 40.60 300m: 3:59.71 40.60 400m: 5:21.44 40.14

NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 5:24.71 386

50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:00.92 42.41 250m: 3:25.75 42.15 350m: 4:46.81 39.18
100m: 1:18.51 41.45 200m: 2:43.60 42.68 300m: 4:07.63 41.88 400m: 5:24.71 37.90

KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:26.67 379
50m: 37.12 37.12  150m: 1:59.24  41.76  250m: 3:22.96 41.68  350m: 4:47.19  42.22
100m: 1:17.48  40.36  200m: 2:41.28  42.04  300m: 4:04.97 4201  400m: 5:26.67  39.48

KAARE, Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:29.87 368
50m:  37.20 37.20  150m: 2:00.87 4235  250m: 3:26.52  42.93  350m: 4:50.83 4231
100m: 1:18.52  41.32  200m: 2:43.59 42,72  300m: 4:08.52  42.00 400m: 5:29.87  39.04
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103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises
Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 107, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
ANDERSON, Leeni 06  Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:33.71 355

50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:57.33 42.18 250m: 3:23.79 42.92 350m: 4:51.55 43.98

100m: 1:15.15 39.97 200m: 2:40.87 43.54 300m: 4:07.57 43.78 400m: 5:33.71 42.16
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